Always the
right connection
UIC 552 M0 SERIES
Quality Standard: All products are subject to an extensive quality test in the final inspection phase. Of course, we
are certified according to current industry-specific standards.
DIN EN ISO 9001:2015
Certified
Quality Management System

≥ 5,000 mm, < 10,000 mm + 40 mm
≥ 10,000 mm + 50 mm
Product info
Our plugs are equipped with high-gra-
de components for power transmission at
up to 800A. This product for the train line
complies permanently with high functional
and safety requirements.
Connector cable with plug UIC 552 M0: Deep Black, RAL 9005
Plug without cable:
UIC552-M0-S
Connector cable with plug:
UIC552-M0-AS-Lxxxx
Jumper cable with 2 plugs:
UIC552-M0-VS-Lxxxx DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH (Lxxxx)
UIC552-M0-VS-L1721 1,721 mm (standard)
UIC552-M0-VS-L1790 1,790 mm (standard)
UIC552-M0-VS-L2111 2,111 mm (standard)
UIC552-M0-VS-L3000 3,000 mm (standard)
(Other lengths on request)
DESCRIPTION TOTAL LENGTH (Lxxxx)
UIC552-M0-AS-L1814 1,814 mm (standard)
UIC552-M0-AS-L1964   1,964 mm (standard)
UIC552-M0-AS-L2020   2,020 mm (standard)
(Other lengths on request)
Standard lengths
Standard lengths
5